Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday

Black 1340-1400

Qualifying started at 13:39:10

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2012 13:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:05.520 +0.091 13:57:27.092
(4) jens rasmussen (26) Chris Carlsen
1 1:05.030 +1.750 13:42:36.109 1 1:06.276 +1.496 13:44:09.943 (53) Rune Romdal
1:06.536 +3.256 13:43:42.645 2 1:05.564 +0.784 13:45:15.507 1 1:07.098 +1.383 13:43:48.774
3 1:05.014 +1.734 13:44:47.659 3 1:05.769 +0.989 13:46:21.276 2 1:06.425 +0.710 13:44:55.199
4 1:04.776 +1.496 13:45:52.435 4 3:25.648 +2:20.868 13:49:46.924 3 1:06.384 +0.669 13:46:01.583
5 1:04.477 +1.197 13:46:56.912 5 1:05.472 +0.692 13:50:52.396 4 1:06.210 +0.495 13:47:07.793
6 1:04.435 +1.155 13:48:01.347 6 1:05.632 +0.852 13:51:58.028 5 1:07.931 +2.216 13:48:15.724
7 1:04.191 +0.911 13:49:05.538 7 1:04.780 13:53:02.808 6 1:05.801 +0.086 13:49:21.525
8 1:03.700 +0.420 13:50:09.238 7 1:06.904 +1.189 13:50:28.429
9 1:04.135 +0.855 13:51:13.373 (131) Jonas Dalager 8 1:05.715 13:51:34.144
10 1:03.843 +0.563 13:52:17.216 1 1:07.250 +2.429 13:46:10.170 9 1:05.975 +0.260 13:52:40.119
11 1:05.463 +2.183 13:53:22.679 2 1:06.245 +1.424 13:47:16.415 10 1:06.097 +0.382 13:53:46.216
12 1:03.280 13:54:25.959 3 1:06.527 +1.706 13:48:22.942 11 1:06.791 +1.076 13:54:53.007
4 1:07.537 +2.716 13:49:30.479 12 1:06.887 +1.172 13:55:59.894
(28) Michael Poulsen 5 1:06.212 +1.391 13:50:36.691 13 1:06.232 +0.517 13:57:06.126
1 1:04.934 +1.614 13:43:44.033 6 1:07.609 +2.788 13:51:44.300
1:05.413 +2.093 13:44:49.446 7 1:06.139 +1.318 13:52:50.439 (-??-) - 208070 -
3 1:05.150 +1.830 13:45:54.596 8 1:07.056 +2.235 13:53:57.495 1 1:27.984 +21.962 13:44:09.866
4 1:04.228 +0.908 13:46:58.824 9 1:05.748 +0.927 13:55:03.243 2 1:06.882 +0.860 13:45:16.748
5 1:03.692 +0.372 13:48:02.516 10 1:04.958 +0.137 13:56:08.201 3 1:06.959 +0.937 13:46:23.707
6 1:03.862 +0.542 13:49:06.378 11 1:04.821 13:57:13.022 4 1:06.438 +0.416 13:47:30.145
7 1:04.355 +1.035 13:50:10.733 5 1:06.209 +0.187 13:48:36.354
8 1:03.669 +0.349 13:51:14.402 (76) Keld Sommer 6 1:08.287 +2.265 13:49:44.641
9 1:03.320 13:52:17.722 1 1:08.101 +3.183 13:43:11.886 7 1:07.614 +1.592 13:50:52.255
10 1:05.975 +2.655 13:53:23.697 2 1:05.843 +0.925 13:44:17.729 8 1:07.730 +1.708 13:51:59.985
11 1:03.939 +0.619 13:54:27.636 3 1:04.918 13:45:22.647 9 1:06.630 +0.608 13:53:06.615
4 1:05.332 +0.414 13:46:27.979 10 1:06.022 13:54:12.637
(25) Bonny Laursen 5 1:05.026 +0.108 13:47:33.005
1 1:04.319 +0.975 13:44:14.546 6 1:05.255 +0.337 13:48:38.260 (54a) Michael Boss
1:04.453 +1.109 13:45:18.999 7 1:06.984 +2.066 13:49:45.244 1 1:08.394 +2.126 13:44:29.972
3 1:04.731 +1.387 13:46:23.730 8 1:06.273 +1.355 13:50:51.517 2 1:06.897 +0.629 13:45:36.869
4 1:03.969 +0.625 13:47:27.699 3 1:06.960 +0.692 13:46:43.829
5 1:05.217 +1.873 13:48:32.916 (276) benjamin andersen 4 1:06.548 +0.280 13:47:50.377
6 1:05.612 +2.268 13:49:38.528 1 1:07.986 +2.763 13:43:00.588 5 1:06.268 13:48:56.645
7 1:03.344 13:50:41.872 2 1:08.239 +3.016 13:44:08.827 6 1:06.416 +0.148 13:50:03.061
8 1:03.413 +0.069 13:51:45.285 3 1:05.614 +0.391 13:45:14.441 7 1:06.929 +0.661 13:51:09.990
9 1:04.367 +1.023 13:52:49.652 4 1:05.223 13:46:19.664 8 1:06.348 +0.080 13:52:16.338
10 1:03.823 +0.479 13:53:53.475 5 1:05.486 +0.263 13:47:25.150 9 1:09.001 +2.733 13:53:25.339
11 1:03.635 +0.291 13:54:57.110 6 1:05.872 +0.649 13:48:31.022 10 1:06.757 +0.489 13:54:32.096
12 1:03.431 +0.087 13:56:00.541 7 1:07.569 +2.346 13:49:38.591 11 2:54.456 +1:48.188 13:57:26.552
8 1:15.646 +10.423 13:50:54.237
(44a) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen (71) Brian Kofod
1 1:07.680 +3.538 13:42:17.836 (7c) Tonni Navrsgaard 1 1:07.812 +1.416 13:44:26.839
2 1:05.320 +1.178 13:43:23.156 1 1:05.253 13:53:29.842 2 1:08.470 +2.074 13:45:35.309
3 1:06.349 +2.207 13:44:29.505 2 1:07.694 +2.441 13:54:37.536 3 1:07.467 +1.071 13:46:42.776
4 1:04.807 +0.665 13:45:34.312 3 1:06.035 +0.782 13:55:43.571 4 1:06.396 13:47:49.172
5 1:05.345 +1.203 13:46:39.657 5 1:07.032 +0.636 13:48:56.204
6 1:04.142 13:47:43.799 (94) Heini Guttesen 6 1:20.323 +13.927 13:50:16.527
7 1:04.493 +0.351 13:48:48.292 1 1:06.945 +1.516 13:44:13.622
8 1:06.106 +1.964 13:49:54.398 2 1:06.452 +1.023 13:45:20.074 (888) Christian Sebell Steensen
3 1:05.429 13:46:25.503 1 1:08.224 +1.414 13:43:09.847
(22b) Preben Lind 4 1:05.684 +0.255 13:47:31.187 2 1:07.727 +0.917 13:44:17.574
1 1:05.345 +1.145 13:42:35.679 5 1:06.272 +0.843 13:48:37.459 3 1:08.490 +1.680 13:45:26.064
2 1:06.694 +2.494 13:43:42.373 6 1:07.150 +1.721 13:49:44.609 4 1:07.403 +0.593 13:46:33.467
3 1:04.627 +0.427 13:44:47.000 7 1:06.579 +1.150 13:50:51.188 5 1:07.106 +0.296 13:47:40.573
4 1:04.200 13:45:51.200 8 1:06.327 +0.898 13:51:57.515 6 1:06.810 13:48:47.383
5 1:04.327 +0.127 13:46:55.527 9 1:05.727 +0.298 13:53:03.242 7 1:08.089 +1.279 13:49:55.472
6 1:05.750 +1.550 13:48:01.277 10 1:06.173 +0.744 13:54:09.415
7 1:04.877 +0.677 13:49:06.154 11 1:05.924 +0.495 13:55:15.339 (73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen
8 1:04.592 +0.392 13:50:10.746 12 1:06.233 +0.804 13:56:21.572 1 1:09.495 +2.610 13:43:21.714
Orbits
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday
Black 1340-1400

Qualifying started at 13:39:10

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/16/2012 13:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:08.723 +1.838 13:44:30.437
3 1:07.573 +0.688 13:45:38.010
4 1:07.543 +0.658 13:46:45.553
5 1:07.122 +0.237 13:47:52.675
6 1:07.177 +0.292 13:48:59.852
7 1:07.434 +0.549 13:50:07.286
8 1:06.984 +0.099 13:51:14.270
9 1:07.539 +0.654 13:52:21.809

10 1:07.173 +0.288 13:53:28.982

11 1:08.723 +1.838 13:54:37.705

12 1:06.885 13:55:44.590

13 1:08.391 +1.506 13:56:52.981

(82) Morten Overgaard
1 1:10.138 +3.111 13:49:40.359
2 1:08.940 +1.913 13:50:49.299
3 1:08.179 +1.152 13:51:57.478
4 1:08.858 +1.831 13:53:06.336
5 1:08.357 +1.330 13:54:14.693
6 1:08.149 +1.122 13:55:22.842
7 1:08.406 +1.379 13:56:31.248
8 1:07.027 13:57:38.275

(44b) Rolf Bjgrkvin
1 1:08.181 +1.017 13:43:11.730
2 1:08.039 +0.875 13:44:19.769
3 1:07.946 +0.782 13:45:27.715
4 1:07.213 +0.049 13:46:34.928
5 1:07.315 +0.151 13:47:42.243
6 1:07.164 13:48:49.407
7 1:07.563 +0.399 13:49:56.970
8 1:09.852 +2.688 13:51:06.822
9 1:08.919 +1.755 13:52:15.741

10 1:09.619 +2.455 13:53:25.360

11 1:09.606 +2.442 13:54:34.966

12 1:08.576 +1.412 13:55:43.542

13 1:09.923 +2.759 13:56:53.465

(31) Mike Kofoed
1 1:08.753 +1.068 13:45:07.989
2 1:08.908 +1.223 13:46:16.897
3 1:08.141 +0.456 13:47:25.038
4 1:09.189 +1.504 13:48:34.227
5 1:08.871 +1.186 13:49:43.098
6 1:08.197 +0.512 13:50:51.295
7 1:08.494 +0.809 13:51:59.789
8 1:07.685 13:53:07.474
9 1:07.771 +0.086 13:54:15.245

10 1:08.285 +0.600 13:55:23.530

11 1:08.376 +0.691 13:56:31.906

12 1:22.517 +14.832 13:57:54.423

(49) Erik Bo Nielsen
1 1:09.444 +1.027 13:42:47.041
2 1:08.417 13:43:55.458
3 1:09.246 +0.829 13:45:04.704
4 1:18.274 +9.857 13:46:22.978
(35) jan bille carstensen
1 1:10.494 +1.729 13:45:57.767
2 1:09.307 +0.542 13:47:07.074

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:09.627 +0.862 13:48:16.701
4 1:09.867 +1.102 13:49:26.568
5 1:08.923 +0.158 13:50:35.491
6 1:09.591 +0.826 13:51:45.082
7 1:10.029 +1.264 13:52:55.111
8 1:08.765 13:54:03.876
9 1:09.276 +0.511 13:55:13.152

(74b) Bo Kristoffersen
1 1:10.609 +1.450 13:42:32.377
2 1:09.886 +0.727 13:43:42.263
3 1:10.509 +1.350 13:44:52.772
4 1:10.747 +1.588 13:46:03.519
5 1:10.058 +0.899 13:47:13.577
6 1:09.159 13:48:22.736

(132) UIf Lindqvist
1 1:10.017 +0.802 13:44:42.680
2 1:09.506 +0.291 13:45:52.186
3 1:09.380 +0.165 13:47:01.566
4 1:09.331 +0.116 13:48:10.897
5 1:09.594 +0.379 13:49:20.491
6 1:09.995 +0.780 13:50:30.486
7 1:09.967 +0.752 13:51:40.453
8 1:09.588 +0.373 13:52:50.041
9 1:09.215 13:53:59.256

10 1:28.388 +19.173 13:55:27.644

(600b) Karste Sgrensen
1 1:12.816 +0.557 13:49:46.875
2 1:13.028 +0.769 13:50:59.903
3 1:12.328 +0.069 13:52:12.231
4 1:12.647 +0.388 13:53:24.878
5 1:12.702 +0.443 13:54:37.580
6 1:12.259 13:55:49.839

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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